MAB HT1/HT2
30
to
100
HT1-60 G1/4-IG
G1/4-AG
G3/8-AG
G3/8-IG

V
a
cu
u
m
 F
il
te
rs
d dn Dmax(s)Ds H SW1G1 LG1 L4
MAB30HT1-60G1/4-AG 32 4.0 31 34 G1/4"-M 28.0 10.0 17 9.0
MAB30HT1-60G1/4-IG 32 4.0 31 34 G1/4"-F 28.0 12.0 - 17 9.0
MAB30HT1-60G3/8-AG 32 4.0 31 34 G3/8"-M 28.0 10.0 - 17 9.0
MAB30HT1-60G3/8-IG 32 4.0 31 34 G3/8"-F 44.0 9.5 - 22 9.0
MAB30HT1-60RA 32 4.0 31 34 - 31.2 - 31.8 - 9.0
MAB40HT1-60G1/4-AG 32 4.0 40 45 G1/4"-M 28.8 10.0 - 17 10.0
MAB40HT1-60G1/4-IG 32 4.0 40 45 G1/4"-F 28.8 12.0 - 17 10.0
MAB40HT1-60G3/8-AG 32 4.0 40 45 G3/8"-M 28.8 10.0 - 17 10.0
MAB40HT1-60G3/8-IG 32 4.0 40 45 G3/8"-F 44.8 9.5 - 22 10.0
MAB40HT1-60RA 32 4.0 40 45 - 31.2 - 31.8 - 10.0
MAB50HT1-60G1/4-AG 40 6.0 50 56 G1/4"-M 36.9 10.0 - 22 11.5
MAB50HT1-60G1/4-IG 40 6.0 50 56 G1/4"-F 42.0 20.0 - 22 11.5
MAB50HT1-60G3/8-AG 40 6.0 50 56 G3/8"-M 36.9 10.0 - 22 11.5
MAB50HT1-60G3/8-IG 40 6.0 50 56 G3/8"-F 36.9 15.0 - 22 11.5
MAB50HT1-60RA 40 6.0 50 56 - 36.6 - 31.8 - 11.5
MAB60HT1-60G1/4-AG 48 6.0 61 67 G1/4"-M 41.3 10.0 - 22 14.5
MAB60HT1-60G1/4-IG 48 6.0 61 67 G1/4"-F 46.3 20.0 - 22 14.5
MAB60HT1-60G3/8-AG 48 6.0 61 67 G3/8"-M 41.3 10.0 - 22 14.5
MAB60HT1-60G3/8-IG 48 6.0 61 67 G3/8"-F 41.3 15.0 - 22 14.5
MAB60HT1-60RA 48 6.0 61 67 - 41.0 - 31.8 - 14.5
MAB80HT1-60G1/4-AG 64 6.0 81 89 G1/4"-M 49.9 10.0 - 22 22.1
MAB80HT1-60G1/4-IG 64 6.0 81 89 G1/4"-F 54.9 20.0 - 22 22.1
MAB80HT1-60G3/8-AG 64 6.0 81 89 G3/8"-M 49.9 10.0 - 22 22.1
MAB80HT1-60G3/8-IG 64 6.0 81 89 G3/8"-F 49.9 15.0 - 22 22.1
MAB80HT1-60RA 64 6.0 81 89 - 49.6 - 31.8 - 22.1
 MAB100HT1-60G1/4-AG 77 6.0 101 110 G1/4"-M 56.6 10.0 - 22 25.8
 MAB100HT1-60G1/4-IG 77 6.0 101 110 G1/4"-F 61.8 20.0 - 22 25.8
 MAB100HT1-60G3/8-AG 77 6.0 101 110 G3/8"-M 56.6 10.0 - 22 25.8
 MAB100HT1-60G3/8-IG 77 6.0 101 110 G3/8"-F 56.6 15.0 - 22 25.8
 MAB100HT1-60RA 77 6.0 101 110 56.3 31.8 25.8
Suction Cups for High-Temperature Applications
Bellows Suction Cups MAB HT1/HT2
Suction area (φ)30 mm to 100 mm
MAB HT1 30 to 100 RA